Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5101-001  Organizational Change Phillips, Damon * Core 42 35 83%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 6 4 8 14 3 3.2 3
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 5 6 9 11 4 3.1 3
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 5 6 11 10 3 3.0 3
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 6 4 8 12 5 3.3 3
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 6 5 10 12 2 3.0 3
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 7 7 6 9 6 3.0 3
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 4 4 12 10 5 3.3 3
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 5 4 9 12 5 3.3 3
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 5 9 9 7 5 29 3

* First-Time Professor 1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5101-002  Organizational Change Phillips, Damon * Core 64 46 72%
. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median
(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 6 13 11 10 6 29 3
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 8 13 8 11 6 29 3
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 8 9 11 11 7 3.0 3
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 10 5 11 14 6 3.1 3
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 13 7 12 10 4 2.7 3
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 10 9 13 7 7 28 3
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 7 8 11 13 7 3.1 3
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 9 2 14 13 8 3.3 3
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 9 7 10 15 5 31 3

* First-Time Professor

Office Of The Dean Page 2 of 75

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5102-001  Power And Influence Kitts, James Core 67 43 64%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 3 10 7 23 4.2 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 5 10 11 17 4.0 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 4 10 12 17 4.0 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 4 3 12 24 4.4 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 1 0 5 8 10 19 4.1 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 1 5 13 24 4.4 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 6 10 27 4.5 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 5 12 26 4.5 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 2 0 1 5 12 23 4.4 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5103-001  Social Networks & Social Capital Kuwabara, Ko Core 17 14 82%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 2 2 6 4 3.9 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 1 5 6 2 3.7 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 2 4 5 3 3.7 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 2 8 4 4.1 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 1 0 4 5 4 3.9 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 1 1 0 8 4 4.1 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 1 1 1 7 4 4.0 4
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 1 2 7 4 4.0 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 1 0 1 8 4 4.1 4

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5201-001  Operations Strategy Singh, Medini Core 67 52 78%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 1 0 2 2 19 28 4.5 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 1 0 2 3 15 31 4.5 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 1 0 1 3 17 30 4.5 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 1 0 1 3 10 37 4.7 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 1 0 2 3 9 37 47 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 1 0 0 3 3 45 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 1 0 0 4 3 44 4.8 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 1 0 0 5 11 35 4.6 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 1 0 0 3 4 44 4.8 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5201-002  Operations Strategy Singh, Medini Core 46 30 65%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 1 6 5 18 4.4 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 3 6 21 4.6 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 2 5 23 4.7 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 7 22 4.7 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 3 4 23 47 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 1 1 2 26 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 1 3 26 4.8 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 3 3 24 4.7 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 1 5 24 4.8 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5201-003  Operations Strategy Singh, Medini Management 12 9 75%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 1 8 49 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 0 1 8 4.9 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 0 2 7 4.8 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5202-001  Financial Planning & Analysis Balachandran, Sudha Core 43 39 91%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 2 15 22 4.5 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 1 3 17 18 4.4 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 1 13 25 4.6 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 1 2 2 12 22 4.4 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 3 12 24 4.5 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 6 33 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 5 34 4.9 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 7 32 4.8 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 3 36 49 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5202-002  Financial Planning & Analysis Balachandran, Sudha Core 41 29 71%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 1 7 21 47 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 1 10 18 4.6 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 2 7 20 4.6 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 2 11 16 4.5 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 10 19 47 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 4 25 4.9 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 1 4 24 4.8 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 1 2 26 4.9 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 3 26 49 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5301-001 Game Theory And Business Sicherman, Nachum  Core 60 44 73%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 3 5 9 16 11 3.7 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 2 6 13 15 8 3.5 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 4 7 15 10 8 3.3 3
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 2 5 8 18 11 3.8 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 4 5 14 14 7 3.4 3
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 8 7 9 15 5 3.1 3
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 7 7 14 10 6 3.0 3
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 6 4 14 13 7 3.3 3
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 6 8 11 15 4 3.1 3

1 Bounded Influence Estimator

Office Of The Dean Page 10 of 75 September 10, 2012 3:09 PM



Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5302-001  Global Econ Env II: Bus Cycl/Fin Mkts Shurchkov, Olga Core 65 34 52%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 4 14 16 4.4 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 1 7 11 15 4.2 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 1 5 11 17 4.3 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 2 7 6 19 4.3 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 6 16 12 4.2 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 4 11 19 4.4 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 6 9 19 4.4 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 4 11 19 4.4 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 1 3 14 16 4.4 4

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5302-002  Global Econ Env II: Bus Cycl/Fin Mkts Shurchkov, Olga Core 36 24 67%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 3 8 13 4.4 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 4 8 12 4.3 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 1 0 3 9 11 4.3 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 1 0 6 6 11 4.2 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 1 3 9 11 4.3 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 6 18 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 8 16 4.7 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 1 0 0 11 12 4.5 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 9 15 4.6 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B5303-001 Incentives & Performance Bartel, Ann Core 35 28 80%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 1 3 4 13 7 3.9 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 1 3 8 11 5 3.6 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 1 3 7 13 4 3.6 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 1 0 7 13 7 3.9 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 1 1 9 14 3 3.7 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 2 0 10 10 6 3.7 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 1 0 10 13 4 3.7 4
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 2 0 7 12 7 3.9 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 2 0 8 15 3 3.7 4

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B6302-001  Capital Markets & Investments Zurack, Mark Finance And Economics 58 36 62%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 10 26 47 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 1 12 23 4.6 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 2 10 24 4.6 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 3 8 14 11 4.0 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 13 23 4.6 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 10 26 4.7 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 1 10 25 47 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 1 9 26 4.7 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 1 7 28 4.8 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B6302-002  Capital Markets & Investments Zurack, Mark Finance And Economics 69 60 87%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 1 16 43 47 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 3 15 42 4.7 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 20 40 4.7 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 6 8 24 22 4.1 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 1 3 21 35 4.5 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 12 48 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 3 12 45 47 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 4 13 43 4.7 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 1 14 45 4.7 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7110-001 Fin. Statement Analysis and Valuation Bartczak, Norman Accounting 32 19 59%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 1 8 10 4.5 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 2 7 10 4.4 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 2 4 13 4.6 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 2 2 3 12 4.4 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 9 10 45 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 1 6 12 4.6 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 1 5 13 4.6 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 1 6 12 4.6 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 7 12 4.6 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7141-001 International Seminar: South Africa Harris, Trevor Accounting 56 54 96%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 1 11 42 4.8 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 1 6 47 4.9 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 1 0 0 1 5 47 49 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 9 44 4.8 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 6 48 49 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 8 46 4.9 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 2 3 49 49 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 8 46 4.9 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 5 49 49 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7150-001 Business Law Hitscherich, Donna Finance And Economics 35 35 100%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 8 27 4.8 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 1 0 0 1 9 24 4.7 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 9 26 4.7 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 1 1 13 20 4.5 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 1 0 0 0 9 25 47 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 5 30 4.9 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 2 7 26 47 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 2 10 23 4.6 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 4 31 49 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7202-001 Modern Political Economy Horton, Raymond Management 19 17 89%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 3 14 4.8 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 0 3 14 4.8 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 2 15 49 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 0 1 16 4.9 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 2 15 49 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 4 13 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 1 1 15 4.8 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 3 14 4.8 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 1 16 49 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7299-007  Globalization & Mkts. & Changing Econ. Lan Greenwald, & Stiglitz  Finance And Economics 143 121 85%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 1 2 0 6 28 84 4.6 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 2 0 2 21 96 4.8 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 1 0 6 33 81 4.6 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 2 0 7 17 95 4.7 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 2 0 3 20 96 4.8 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 2 0 1 13 105 4.9 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 2 0 2 10 107 49 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 2 4 3 18 94 4.7 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 2 0 1 9 109 49 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7301-121 * Banking & the Credit Markets Giles, R. Philip Finance And Economics 20 16 80%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 3 6 7 4.3 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 2 7 7 4.3 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 2 7 7 4.3 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 2 7 7 4.3 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 2 7 7 4.3 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 2 7 7 4.3 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 3 7 6 4.2 4
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 1 2 8 5 4.1 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 2 7 7 4.3 4

* First-Time Course 1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7302-001  Capital Markets & Investments Ulrich, Maxim Finance And Economics 36 28 78%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 1 1 10 16 4.5 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 2 1 12 13 4.4 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 1 2 6 7 12 4.1 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 1 2 9 5 11 3.9 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 2 1 3 12 10 4.1 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 1 5 11 11 4.2 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 1 1 5 6 15 4.3 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 2 2 4 7 13 4.1 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 1 5 10 12 4.2 4

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7302-002 Capital Markets & Investments Segram, Haran * Finance And Economics 61 48 79%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 1 12 11 11 6 7 26 3
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 1 6 8 19 12 2 3.0 3
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 1 13 13 12 7 2 23 2
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 2 7 1 19 16 3 3.3 3
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 1 14 10 15 7 1 2.3 2
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 1 22 16 4 4 1 1.8 2
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 1 22 13 5 6 1 1.8 2
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 1 22 11 6 7 1 1.9 2
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 1 22 11 8 4 2 1.9 2

* First-Time Professor 1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7302-003 Capital Markets & Investments Segram, Haran * Finance And Economics 62 45 73%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 5 7 18 10 5 3.1 3
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 3 10 16 13 3 3.1 3
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 4 9 21 10 1 29 3
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 2 2 24 15 2 3.3 3
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 4 11 21 8 1 2.8 3
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 11 14 16 3 1 2.3 2
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 8 12 14 9 2 27 3
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 6 8 20 7 4 2.9 3
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 9 10 20 5 1 2.5 3

* First-Time Professor 1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7303-001  Advanced Corporate Finance Arzac, Enrique Finance And Economics 15 11 73%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 1 3 7 4.6 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 1 3 7 4.6 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 2 9 4.8 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 0 2 9 4.8 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 4 7 4.6 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 1 3 7 4.6 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 2 9 4.8 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 1 0 10 4.9 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 2 9 4.8 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7314-001 Real Estate Finance Adkinson, J. Daniel Finance And Economics 66 41 62%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 4 5 17 15 4.1 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 3 6 17 15 4.1 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 4 6 18 13 4.0 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 5 10 11 8 7 3.0 3
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 2 2 4 22 11 4.0 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 1 8 11 21 4.3 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 5 12 24 4.5 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 4 8 12 17 4.1 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 1 8 13 19 4.2 4

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7325-001 Mergers & Acquisitions Hitscherich, Donna Finance And Economics 32 29 91%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 2 6 21 47 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 1 12 16 4.5 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 2 8 19 4.6 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 11 17 4.6 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 1 7 21 47 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 6 23 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 1 1 27 49 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 3 26 4.9 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 2 27 49 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7399-121  Corp. Fin., Restructurings & LBOs Grad, Michael Finance And Economics 68 41 60%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 2 39 5.0 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 0 1 40 5.0 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 4 37 49 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 5 35 4.8 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 4 37 49 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 2 39 5.0 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 1 40 5.0 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 1 1 39 4.9 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 2 39 5.0 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7399-127  Strategic Issues Facing Investment Banks Mandis, Steven Finance And Economics 17 13 76%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 1 0 1 5 6 4.3 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 1 1 5 6 4.3 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 1 0 5 7 4.5 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 1 0 0 5 7 4.5 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 1 0 1 1 4 6 4.3 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 1 2 1 9 4.5 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 1 0 0 3 9 4.6 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 1 0 0 4 8 4.5 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 1 0 0 3 9 4.6 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7399-131  Pvt. Equity: Bus. Model & Role as Asset Clas Resnikoff, Laura Finance And Economics 22 9 41%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 2 7 4.8 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 1 1 7 4.7 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 2 3 4 4.2 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 2 0 5 2 3.9 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 3 6 47 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 2 7 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 1 3 5 4.4 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 2 2 5 4.3 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 2 1 6 4.5 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7399-267  Value Investing Lin, Philip Finance And Economics 20 11 55%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 4 7 4.6 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 2 3 6 4.4 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 1 4 6 4.5 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 2 2 7 4.5 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 1 3 7 4.6 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 1 1 9 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 1 1 9 4.8 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 3 8 4.7 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 2 9 4.8 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7409-001 * Adv. Negotiations: Negotiating Globally Morris, Michael Management 32 24 75%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 1 8 15 4.6 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 3 9 12 4.4 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 1 0 6 17 4.7 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 3 5 16 4.6 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 1 9 14 45 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 1 2 6 15 4.5 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 2 5 17 4.6 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 1 5 5 13 4.3 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 2 4 18 4.7 5

* First-Time Course 1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7462-001 Managerial Negotiations Mason, Malia Management 49 39 80%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 10 29 47 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 1 1 15 22 4.5 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 4 10 25 4.6 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 1 0 7 31 4.8 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 1 8 30 4.8 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 2 9 28 4.7 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 2 10 27 47 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 1 8 30 4.8 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 9 30 4.8 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7462-002 Managerial Negotiations Mason, Malia Management 12 10 83%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 2 8 4.8 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 1 2 7 4.6 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 2 2 6 4.4 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 1 8 4.7 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 2 8 4.8 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 2 8 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 1 0 9 4.8 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 1 9 4.9 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 1 9 49 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7462-200  Seminar in Managerial Negotiations Wallen, Aaron Management 41 32 78%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 8 24 4.8 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 4 11 17 4.4 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 1 10 21 4.6 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 1 1 2 10 18 4.4 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 11 21 47 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 1 0 0 2 6 23 4.7 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 1 0 0 1 8 22 4.7 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 1 0 0 1 4 26 4.8 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 1 0 0 1 5 25 4.8 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7502-003 International Seminar: Hong Kong Wei, Shang-Jin Finance And Economics 39 36 92%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 1 0 8 27 47 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 1 1 13 21 4.5 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 2 3 9 22 4.5 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 6 29 4.8 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 1 0 1 0 9 25 47 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 2 15 19 4.5 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 3 7 26 47 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 1 0 9 26 4.7 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 1 0 10 25 4.7 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7699-020  Systematic Creativity in Business Goldenberg, Jacob Marketing 66 44 67%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 4 1 16 23 4.4 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 3 3 16 22 4.4 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 4 3 15 22 4.3 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 1 2 10 31 4.7 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 2 3 17 22 4.4 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 1 3 1 13 26 4.5 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 5 12 27 4.5 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 1 5 13 25 4.4 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 5 13 26 4.5 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7699-025 * Digital Marketing: Strategy & Tactics Kagan, Jeremy Marketing 39 22 56%
. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median
(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 1 0 0 10 11 4.5 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 1 0 2 9 10 4.3 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 1 0 2 14 5 4.1 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 1 0 2 10 9 4.3 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 1 0 0 14 7 4.3 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 1 3 9 9 4.2 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 1 1 7 13 4.5 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 1 0 9 12 4.5 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 1 0 11 10 4.4 4

* First-Time Course
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7699-033  Strategic Innovation Management Kandybin, Alex Marketing 30 20 67%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 1 5 4 7 3 3.3 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 2 3 5 8 2 3.3 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 2 3 5 7 3 3.3 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 2 3 11 4 3.9 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 2 4 3 9 2 3.3 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 2 2 6 7 3 3.4 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 2 2 7 6 3 3.3 3
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 3 4 3 7 3 3.2 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 1 5 5 5 4 3.3 3

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7699-052  Health Care Mktg: startup to multinationals  Simon, Francoise Marketing 36 31 86%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 4 3 14 10 4.1 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 4 16 11 4.2 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 1 0 5 13 12 4.2 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 2 10 19 4.6 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 2 4 16 9 4.1 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 2 3 15 11 4.2 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 1 2 9 12 7 3.8 4
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 1 3 2 12 13 4.2 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 1 0 1 4 13 12 4.2 4

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7708-001  Corporate Growth & Development Harrigan, Kathryn Management 37 28 76%
. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median
(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 1 0 7 9 11 4.1 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 1 0 4 9 14 4.3 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 2 2 6 10 8 3.8 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 4 6 7 6 5 3.1 3
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 1 1 5 13 8 4.0 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 1 2 6 8 11 4.0 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 1 0 6 8 13 4.2 4
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 1 0 7 10 10 4.1 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 1 1 7 9 10 4.0 4

Office Of The Dean Page 41 of 75

1 Bounded Influence Estimator

September 10, 2012 3:09 PM



Course Name: Professor Division
B7708-002  Corporate Growth & Development Harrigan, Kathryn Management

Response Distribution

(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)

Questions

Enrollment
16

2 3 4

Responses % Responded

1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives.

2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics.

3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials.

4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload.

5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall.

6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content.

7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment.

8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course.

9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall.

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied.....

N/A (1)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1 0 3 10

14 88%
Summer 2012
BIE! Median
.5 - Very Satisfied)
4.7 5
4.6 5
4.5 5
35 4
4.4 5
4.4 5
4.7 5
4.6 5
4.4 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7711-001  Turnaround Management Resnikoff, Laura Management 28 24 86%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 6 18 4.8 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 1 5 18 4.7 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 1 1 8 14 4.5 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 3 4 7 10 4.1 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 1 5 18 47 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 1 0 1 0 4 18 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 1 0 1 2 4 16 4.6 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 1 0 0 1 7 15 4.6 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 1 0 0 1 3 19 4.8 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7713-001 Introduction To Venturing Kaplan, Jack Management 34 24 71%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 2 1 7 8 6 3.8 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 1 3 10 6 4 3.4 3
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 2 2 9 4 7 3.6 3
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 1 1 4 8 10 4.1 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 2 1 10 4 7 3.7 3
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 3 2 10 4 5 3.3 3
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 2 3 5 8 6 3.7 4
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 2 2 13 2 5 3.2 3
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 2 2 10 4 6 3.5 3
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Course Name: Professor Division
B7799-013 Napoleon's Glance Duggan, William Management

Response Distribution

(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)

Questions

1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives.

2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics.

3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials.

4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload.

5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall.

6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content.

7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment.

8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course.

9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall.

NA (1) (2
(N/A - Not Applicable;
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0

Enrollment
141
3) 4 ©
1 - Very Dissatisfied.....
5 14 95
4 19 91
4 12 98
5 9 100
3 11 100
1 11 101
5 10 98
1 11 102
1 10 103

Responses % Responded
114 81%
Summer 2012
BIE! Median
.5 - Very Satisfied)
4.8 5
4.8 5
4.8 5
4.9 5
4.9 5
4.9 5
4.8 5
4.9 5
4.9 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7799-020 Organizational Culture Demystified Meola, Peter Management 20 17 85%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 2 7 8 4.4 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 1 3 9 4 4.0 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 4 5 8 4.2 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 7 9 4.5 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 3 5 9 4.4 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 3 3 11 4.5 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 1 1 3 12 4.6 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 1 4 12 4.7 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 1 5 11 4.6 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7799-026  Personal Leadership & Success Wadhwa, Hitendra Management 54 38 70%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 2 1 4 9 22 4.4 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 2 1 2 9 24 4.5 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 1 1 4 10 22 4.4 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 1 0 2 12 23 4.5 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 2 1 2 7 26 4.6 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 2 1 1 3 31 4.7 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 3 1 4 3 27 4.5 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 3 2 2 7 24 4.5 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 2 1 1 5 29 4.7 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B7899-001  Applied Regression Analysis Juran, David Decision, Risk & Operations 39 23 59%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 1 0 0 2 1 19 4.8 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 1 0 0 1 4 17 4.7 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 1 0 0 1 4 17 4.7 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 1 0 0 0 5 17 4.8 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 1 0 0 1 3 18 4.8 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 1 0 0 1 3 18 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 1 0 0 0 1 21 5.0 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 1 0 0 1 2 19 4.8 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 1 0 0 0 3 19 49 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8110-001  Fin. Statement Analysis & Valuation Bartczak, Norman Accounting 24 20 83%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 11 9 4.5 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 3 4 13 4.5 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 1 4 15 4.7 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 4 15 4.7 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 5 15 4.8 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 5 15 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 4 16 4.8 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 1 5 14 4.7 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 2 18 49 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8301-001  Advanced Corporate Finance Moon, John Finance And Economics 19 14 74%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 4 10 47 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 1 1 2 10 4.6 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 1 3 10 4.7 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 2 4 8 4.4 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 1 3 10 47 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 2 12 4.9 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 4 10 47 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 5 9 4.6 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 2 12 49 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8313-001  Security Analysis Sonkin, Paul Finance And Economics 24 19 79%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 7 3 3 3 3 25 2
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 7 2 5 3 2 2.4 3
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 9 2 4 2 2 2.1 2
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 3 3 5 6 2 3.1 3
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 6 3 2 5 3 2.8 3
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 7 2 3 5 2 2.6 3
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 7 2 4 5 1 25 3
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 8 0 4 4 3 2.7 3
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 7 2 2 6 2 2.7 3
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8313-002  Security Analysis Begg, Christopher Finance And Economics 23 18 78%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 1 3 6 2 6 35 3
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 2 4 6 4 2 3.0 3
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 2 4 7 3 2 29 3
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 2 1 6 2 7 3.8 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 3 2 4 5 4 3.4 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 2 4 4 5 3 3.2 3
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 1 2 5 3 7 3.8 4
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 3 4 4 2 5 3.1 3
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 3 4 2 5 4 3.2 4
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8399-024  Real Estate Fundamentals Lachman, Leanne Finance And Economics 31 23 74%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 1 7 10 5 3.8 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 1 2 5 8 7 3.9 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 3 5 9 6 3.8 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 2 8 13 4.5 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 2 5 10 6 3.9 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 1 3 5 9 5 3.7 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 2 3 7 11 4.2 4
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 1 3 2 8 9 4.1 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 1 1 5 8 8 4.0 4
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8412-001 Managerial Negotiations Ichniowski, Bernard Management 40 17 43%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 2 15 49 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 0 2 15 4.9 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 3 14 4.8 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 3 13 4.7 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 2 15 49 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 1 16 4.9 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 1 2 14 4.8 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 3 14 4.8 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 2 15 49 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8412-002 Managerial Negotiations Mason, Malia Management 33 27 82%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 1 2 8 16 4.5 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 3 8 16 4.5 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 3 8 16 4.5 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 3 6 18 4.6 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 2 7 18 4.6 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 1 2 5 19 4.6 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 2 0 1 5 19 4.6 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 1 1 0 4 21 4.7 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 2 0 4 21 4.7 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8499-003  The Nonprofit Sector & the City Bauer, Douglas Management 15 11 73%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 4 7 4.6 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 2 2 7 4.5 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 4 7 4.6 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 1 0 1 6 3 4.1 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 6 5 4.5 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 1 0 0 0 4 6 4.6 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 1 0 0 0 2 8 4.8 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 1 0 0 1 3 6 4.5 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 1 0 0 0 2 8 4.8 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8617-001 Marketing Research Jedidi, Kamel Marketing 13 10 7%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 2 8 4.8 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 0 5 5 4.5 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 1 3 6 4.5 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 1 8 4.7 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 4 6 4.6 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 3 7 4.7 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 3 7 47 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 5 5 4.5 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 3 7 4.7 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8699-005  Entrepreneurial Selling Krawitz, Jeffrey Marketing 20 9 45%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 1 0 1 7 4.7 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 1 0 0 4 4 4.3 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 1 1 1 6 4.5 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 3 5 4.4 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 1 0 2 6 4.6 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 1 0 8 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 1 1 7 4.7 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 1 0 2 6 4.6 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 1 1 1 6 4.5 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8699-025  Digital Marketing.: Strategy & Tactics Kagan, Jeremy Marketing 34 19 56%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 1 8 10 4.5 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 1 7 11 4.5 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 1 6 12 4.6 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 0 9 10 4.5 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 2 8 9 4.4 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 4 6 9 4.3 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 1 0 11 7 4.3 4
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 3 8 8 4.3 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 2 8 9 4.4 4
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8711-001  Turnaround Management Harrigan, Kathryn Management 11 7 64%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 2 5 4.7 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 0 3 4 4.6 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 4 3 4.4 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 2 3 2 4.0 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 3 4 4.6 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 1 1 5 4.6 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 1 6 4.9 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 0 7 5.0 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 2 5 4.7 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8713-001 Introduction To Venturing Dorf, Bob * Management 48 35 73%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 1 6 10 11 7 35 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 3 4 16 10 2 3.1 3
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 1 7 11 13 3 3.3 3
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 1 3 12 14 5 3.6 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 2 1 13 16 3 35 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 2 5 13 12 3 3.3 3
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 3 6 9 10 7 3.4 3
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 5 1 14 10 5 3.4 3
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 3 1 7 19 5 3.8 4

* First-Time Professor 1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8799-032 * Leadership Through Fiction Craven, Bruce * Management 23 22 96%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 1 1 1 9 10 4.3 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 1 0 1 8 12 4.5 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 1 0 2 5 14 4.5 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 1 2 2 8 9 4.1 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 1 0 2 5 14 45 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 1 0 0 6 15 4.6 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 1 0 0 4 17 4.7 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 1 0 0 4 17 4.7 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 1 0 0 3 18 4.8 5

* First-Time Professor and First-Time Course 1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8827-001  Technology Management Langer, Art Decision, Risk & Operations 6 3 50%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 2 0 1 0 27 2
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 1 2 0 3.7 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 1 0 2 0 3.3 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 1 0 2 0 3.3 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 1 2 0 3.7 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 1 0 2 0 3.3 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 1 2 0 3.7 4
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 1 2 0 3.7 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 1 2 0 3.7 4
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8831-001  Applied Regression Analysis Juran, David Decision, Risk & Operations 29 24 83%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 1 7 16 4.6 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 1 4 19 4.8 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 2 5 17 4.6 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 2 8 14 4.5 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 2 5 17 4.6 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 1 4 19 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 3 21 49 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 2 4 18 4.7 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 5 19 4.8 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8832-001  Applied Multivariate Statistics Jedidi, Kamel Decision, Risk & Operations 19 19 100%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 1 2 11 5 4.1 4
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 1 5 5 8 4.1 4
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 1 0 1 3 11 3 3.9 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 2 9 4 4 3.5 3
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 3 12 4 4.1 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 1 6 9 3 3.8 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 1 0 9 9 4.4 4
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 1 0 0 3 10 5 4.1 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 2 10 7 4.3 4
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8842-001  Decision Models I Riccio, Lucius Decision, Risk & Operations 8 5 63%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 1 2 1 1 3.4 3
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 1 2 1 1 3.4 3
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 4 1 4.2 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 1 3 4.4 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 2 2 1 3.8 4
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 2 2 1 3.8 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 2 3 4.6 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 3 1 1 3.6 3
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 1 0 4 4.6 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B8861-001 * Service Operations Chan, Carri Decision, Risk & Operations 7 7 100%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 1 1 5 4.6 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 1 2 4 4.4 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 2 5 4.7 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 0 6 4.8 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 2 5 47 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 1 0 6 4.8 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 2 5 47 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 2 5 4.7 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 1 6 49 5

* First-Time Course 1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B9110-001  Valuation & Financial Statement Analysis Penman, Stephen Accounting 8 4 50%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B9111-001  Empirical Research in Accounting Ferri, Fabrizio Accounting 6 3 50%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 0 3 50 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 0 0 3 5.0 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 0 3 50 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 0 0 3 5.0 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 0 3 5.0 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 0 3 5.0 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 0 3 50 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 0 3 5.0 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 0 3 5.0 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B9301-051  Applied Investment Research Eliot, Peter Finance And Economics 16 9 56%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 2 7 4.8 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 1 8 49 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 1 2 6 4.6 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5

1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B9301-173 * Valuation Segram, Haran * Finance And Economics 6 6 100%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 2 4 4.7 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 0 3 3 4.5 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 4 2 4.3 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 0 2 4 4.7 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 2 4 47 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 2 4 4.7 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 2 4 4.7 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 4 2 4.3 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 1 5 4.8 5

* First-Time Professor and First-Time Course 1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B9601-062  Strategy Consulting Skills Viola, Marco * Marketing 41 29 71%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA 1) 2@ B @ () BIE! Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 7 10 9 3 3.2 3
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 1 4 14 9 1 3.2 3
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 1 6 10 9 3 3.2 3
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 3 12 12 2 3.4 3
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 6 12 8 3 3.2 3
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 3 7 11 8 3.9 4
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 2 8 10 9 3.9 4
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 4 9 10 6 3.7 4
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 3 7 11 8 3.9 4

* First-Time Professor 1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B9610-018  Marketing, Decision & Methods Lehmann, Donald Marketing 6 4 67%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 1 3 4.8 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 1 3 4.8 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 0 4 5.0 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B9701-065 Managing the Growing Company Preston, Michael Management 35 30 86%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 4 8 18 4.5 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 1 3 11 15 4.4 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 2 14 14 4.4 4
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 4 12 14 4.3 4
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 2 7 21 4.6 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 3 9 18 4.5 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 3 7 20 4.6 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 1 2 9 18 4.5 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 1 8 21 4.7 5
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Course Name: Professor Division Enrollment Responses % Responded
B9920-008 * Boosting Creativity Sellier, Anne L. * Core 18 9 50%

. . . Summer 2012
Response Distribution
(MBA and EMBA Courses and Including Flex Core Courses)
Questions NA (1) @ 3 (@) ) BIE? Median

(N/A - Not Applicable; 1 - Very Dissatisfied......5 - Very Satisfied)
1. Please rate your satisfaction with the clarity of learning objectives. 0 0 0 1 2 6 4.6 5
2. Please rate your satisfaction with the depth and breadth of course topics. 0 0 0 0 1 8 4.9 5
3. Please rate your satisfaction with the quality and quantity of course materials. 0 0 0 0 3 6 4.7 5
4. Please rate your satisfaction with the overall workload. 0 0 0 0 2 7 4.8 5
5. Please rate your satisfaction with the course overall. 0 0 0 0 1 8 49 5
6. Please rate your satisfaction with the presentation of course concepts and content. 0 0 0 0 1 8 49 5
7. Please rate your satisfaction with the management of classroom environment. 0 0 0 0 0 9 5.0 5
8. Please rate your satisfaction with the administration of the course. 0 0 0 0 2 7 4.8 5
9. Please rate your satisfaction with the professor overall. 0 0 0 0 1 8 49 5

* First-Time Professor and First-Time Course 1 Bounded Influence Estimator
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